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AdB=-1.0 Am=-141.8 AdB/km = 6.8 AdB=-1.0 Am=-141.8 AdB/km = 6.8

B Qeens@ & ssonm O @ O ees@ & ssonm

View traces Pinch and zoom in for trace detail
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Extremely short event and attenuation dead zone for the Enterprise OptiFiber Pro leverages the most sophisticated optical technology to provide the
shortest event dead zone (0.5 m typical for MM) and attenuation dead zone (2.5 m typical for MM and 3.6 m typical for SM) of any OTDR. & # & R4k #4%
OptiFiber Pro #8452 M A8 38 & 3 > ZE B Al % 45 5 09 3B T oA 8 B i M IR F 09 L€ OTDR Rk g o

Two second trace per wavelength Another breakthrough with OptiFiber Pro is the data acquisition speed. & “#ig M X" B X T » Ak kTR FEE R AT
FEF) — £ 7 HLIE o OptiFiber Pro 247 B A% HIE A FHA ~ ABIABEH AL FH R o RALRLZERNTE Va0t » AAmTHL S0t A5 ek
o

DataCenter OTDR™ Mode With a simple one-touch selection, users enter DataCenter OTDR mode — without setup time for fine tuning as needed in legacy
OTDRs. DataCenter OTDR #£ X34 & 34 M OTDR 44k (Zssbm Ak ~ P REF) » RSB EEE XL KT -

m
TEST TYPE

AB-DC31

EventMap TABLE \ Auto PON OTDR
Manual PON OTDR
N\ Auto OTDR

3 : ,f \ Manual OTDR
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I \ | DataCenter OTDR

i | “ FaultMap
e SmartLoop OTDR (Auto)
-y 1556 -y
o : e SmartLoop OTDR (Manual)
AdB=-0.4 Am=0.5 AdB/km = -752.4

. @ Events @ 850 nm Fiberinspector

Extremely short event and attenuation dead DataCenter OTDR Mode
zone for the Enterprise

Graphical EventMap view To eliminate the learning curve associated with reading an OTDR trace, OptiFiber Pro’s advanced logic automatically interprets the

information to create a detailed and graphical map of events that includes connectors, splices and anomalies. A& & B % K » A P T 7 #2364 EventMap ~
Event Table #= Trace Z A1 & & MRFH o FIA B EHA LR e Birtnd » 2RI PERKTE o
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Result not saved PASS Result not saved FAIL
TABLE TRACE TRACE
2 Fiber Length: 310.84 m 2 Fiber Length: 310.84 m
Overall Loss: 1.46 dB 10292 Overall Loss: 1.97 dB

Reflection

Reflection
at155.21 m

at155.28 m

Fiber Type: OM3 Multimode 50 103.58 m Fiber Type: OM3 Multimode 50
. Test Limit: ANSI/TIA-568-C . Test Limit: ANSI/TIA-568-C
1l mm Next ID: 001 1lm Next ID: 001

Graphical Eventiap view — PASS

e 4V5;- Bl 4) TEST AGAIN

Eventmap — FAIL. See Help icon for on
screen corrective action.

Dynamic project and user profile management with ProjX management system OptiFiber Pro enhances job efficiency by allowing the project manager to
create and manage operator and job profiles per project. T ¥A3% &€ L84 Lo — 2023 48 ID - e b i TRAEAR o BT AR EF LB 93 EARA o

L
(2L ) PROJECT

DEFAULT

Results 12/12/2011 - 12/22/2011
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SmartLoop OTDR
&
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Test Setup NEW TEST

x
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o

Cable ID Sets NEW ID SET

First ID: HK-FEO1

CHANGE PROJECT MANAGE

ProjX: Dynamic project and user profile
management

Ao R AT M ARET A VR F 0 A A L FAF OTDR # ZiTsh & 69 F LT K43 Bp i s &) T 39 X 4
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Fiber A Fiber B

OptiFiber Pro's Smartloop technology tests two fibers in one test while providing individual pass, fail and bi-directionally averaged results for each fiber link.

RO B S O R SO

£ PT A OptiFiber Pro #3: ¥ 3 %% 8.4 -

End 1 End 2

PASS

TABLE TRACE
o Fiber Length: 51.82m
i owtlll.m 0.60 @8

Fiber A/End 1

TABLE TRACE

+ Fiber Length: 51.79m

e

B WEMm

Filer Tppas 0843 Mdtrmccie 53

Fiber AEnd 1 to End 2

Fiber AEnd 2to End 1

(HDR) 32

] g=(j=:g o g"m::\'

Result not saved PASS

Rewwt not saved PASS

TABLE
+f Fiber Length: 51.82m
i Overall Loss: 0.49 a8

Fiber A/Bi-Di Average
106.18 m

nam

Fiber A Bi-Directional average

OptiFiber Pro HDR &%) % 76 B & ik 42 dB » 38 he 6937 690k % » T i R SMER%56/FTTX/PON M X% K o RAB B8 B K TRE =ZFP K m b

¢ 1310/ 1550 nm
¢ 1310/1490/ 1550 nm

¢ 1310/1550 /1625 nm

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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OFP-200-S (1310/1550 nm) QFP-200-S1490 (1310/1490/1550 nm) OFP-200-51625 (1310/1550/1625 nm)

2% F |
OptiFiber Pro HDR AL A Tifl it 54 % 69 FTTx/PON MK o ILEF L9 K E A 1x16 4= 1x32 > 12 OptiFiber Pro HDR %4 T i# 2 Ak & K » Bt st T nx128
SRE - ATEELAAR BTURAH TP ABERL ML - REPTRE LK IAAEILE -
OptiFiber Pro HDR #24% T A PON MiX &4 : Auto PON OTDR #= Manual PON OTDR :
e Auto PON OTDR - M XL B #h #3538 - 4 B3R OSP (SM¥p%56) HAFHA o WA A HENRAARRINTAS c BEXEHEA » RS AEY
1Rk o
¢ Manual PON OTDR - & T it %A N k4514 B » A4S RIZ A4 o MR T UM AES Lty 5 S ik » AR AA ALk BRI ey

£ o

P 0 2018 1:41:18 pm
€3 SPLITTER SETUP

EventMap

Splitter Ratios:
Fiber Length: 991.16m

. i Overall Loss: N/A
End1
494.19
" Splitter (1x32)
at496.57m
49697 m 2 P
% ol % =
OTDR Port
. 1. ::%&Simmu-wa P~ @Evem:@ @lszsnm@

Next 10:

Splitter as seen on an OTDR trace

DISCOVER

Splitter sefup Splitter as seen on an Eventhiap

- el
A FHHT o et ZE AL T AR REG R o AR KT A & BRI E N 2 889 R & - OptiFiber Pro A48 Hik % A4 K T o9 FHH4i4e 0 A 502 5]
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e
I
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158.06

158.06

2 m Fiber Length: 316.12m

i Overall Loss: 3.26dB

m

Bend

at158.06 m

Fibar Type: 052 Sanglemade

1 a Test Limit: General PON FL « 40 68
Next ID: 005

Bend as seen on a Eventhiap

ERF X

08/14/2018 12:4

EventMap

1m0 .y

Bend 3.21 dB

B Qeens@ @

Bend as seen on an OTDR trace

JK Auto OTDR X 89% B 46 > & X F B4R A P 5895 it XA R E AR LB AR G @ T ¢

o B ARG F 3 B - @A A B8 g A 5 3 X

o BEGLE ~ BRAPTE ~ P E AR K

o RAFREEE

2 km
4 km
8 km
15 km

1310 nm

CURRENT

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

PON OTDR

50 ns

300ns

S00 ns

10 seconds

20 seconds

40 seconds

60 seconds

90 seconds

B 1550nm 1625 nm

SAVE SETUP
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Quickly experiment with settings in Expert Save your Expert Manual Mode settings
Manual Mode

P
MK FAINTE AT BT » WA MR E R AR L IRER o A{E OTDR T AR I RKX RPN EEPOITA L FH - RBFHAREARN P RER
B RN S MR FHGRE 0 B8

BFHFE A APC EHE ~ sk~ ABMALFHF
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Result not saved FAIL

Result not saved PASS

TRACE TRACE
5 Fiber Length: 2747 m A Fiber Length: 2747 m
i Overall Loss: 16.12d8 i Overall Loss: 16.12d8B
255m End1 255m End 1
245m Loss 4 245m
at 2247 m
1014 m 1014 m
979 m 979 m
254m 254m 254m
Fiber Type: 052 Singlernade Fiber Type: 052 Singiemade: Fiber Type: 052 Singlemade
rmuutnemnmu « 40 o8 . 1 Test Limit: General PON L » 40 o8 . 1 Test Limit: General PON FL » 40 ot
Mot [0 Mt I0:
Link with an APC connector shown as a loss Ability to change Event type Event modified to be an APC connector

event
¥ AREE 38 09 — 3R 5
Je MR F e T 0 (R RS RAEE A F) o BTHRAZCEF = HPHE bl wREEEGERKTFAPH— & BRARLBHBL LG Ek
A g o dsk OTDR #E R 947 545 8 6918 —F o
o fRA XA A 0 I b — BB AT R AT

o fRatL T I5ALEE & 0B N 69 FAF A ARG R R M AT

o S5ARTE B Sh g FAHRAR A S F #AT I
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Enter Start/Stop Locations

Testing Tools

Process to set Span on an OptiFiber Pro OTDR

- o x
| e cpoms % o ot 3 el LS, L S B OB AR AR AR A
»
o ey Sy e
e 1
(]
o] -
o o wk _— -
Lot — e ‘I
= " -.
R i Ll J
o a
A 0 ol
L]
~ froerm—
TSP ——
P ———

7] e st T

Setting span event paramefers using LinkWare PC

K4t 5% @ A & Ae il

OptiFiber Pro %47 Fiberinspector Pro L#ie & & 46 » # s I8 °T 2435 0 R A 09 47 50 d AT Beif A B Ao 44k o Sb L BT 2L 1 A A 2h R AR /R BAe ]
HErk ZAAF M o 3 S ARAT AAR T AR A A 1M £ K o L4 R34 5 OptiFiber Pro # OTDR %R — R #& 4 TIAERE F ©

FAIL

Connected

»>

SCALE OFF m

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 10 of 25



FLUKE
networks.

Fiberlnspector probe

LinkWare Live

LinkWare Live & Fluke Networks A &% LA R E = % AR E mABEORFER S » Thik ~ FREAAFHREL SO B T » F T MEEER B
) AR AL o

LinkWare Live #2871 69 & & » T 7 B 89 ERR A A B 5 3h » AR B 4805 40 T, o C AR A4 B4R A= % A ﬁwméiﬂ“ﬁiﬁ’ﬁ}% » IR I AT M

G o ST L BB~ FHARIER A MRE R BARMRARIMRERE KA T RENRETL o RAETH L& L3 E B RB I £
E] 55@;01' X # R © LinkWare™ Cable Test Management Software & it 4% LinkWare Live IR % » 1£ & 4895 3% WX 25 R T & 2] LinkWare Cable Test I\/Ianagement
Software A4 K il AR 69E L% o

OptiFiber Pro OTDR T i #% LinkWare Live Service 7 A 3 M XA L4 2 R > I f T WA &AL & 52 645 9] MK 48 R o

Set up and track the status of projects with LinkWare Live. Project status my be tracked by
smartphones and other devices.

LinkWare™ 4 3 3% 44

A1 R LinkWare & ¥ # 4 » OptiFiber Pro il P 7 24875 7] ProjX & 2 30 & 0248 ~ & AR & A A XA P 89 44k o 50 B 223977 40 09 TAR RAZ 4 e X 23 R4
&% o LinkWare Stats #2 4% & 21t 89 41t % - A2 R B TR T’# 12 ﬁ.T"/J\/H"EJ‘Fg‘U'JéEL;ﬁE s CRHFBE—IE T EFEM BRI - 5
LinkWare ¥ L’I‘Jf‘ﬂ'lix AR G Lo B R 0 N AR T A ARG o RS E RS LAY s AWML (HTRERAER RN L) LETEY

A E IR AL AT B o FRAT @5 B Z A 89 LinkWare B A » F b8 T A AR 48 3k b & B H0F R Bl M ARAL P 69 MR 238 53] — 1 MR AR o

¥ OLTS % 1 %4 OTDR % 2 B A INIELRESH —mREF » IHETRANFELL I o AP TEKRERLE P #1TA LB RZATIE A 3 4 & o 2] 41
A PMREEE - RFL S TR RN o £ E4E A Fluke Networks A 2 AE M XA » LinkWare ¥ T AR5 A A &

T LinkWare PCAX 4 52 20, 7T 18 A 69 45 A R 3t $h ik # AT L4 32

LinkWare PC “’Ulﬂltt%kﬂlﬁﬁ? P AEET A Bk B2 — R A S KT o b NI B B AL A Bl A Rl BT XA 09 £ 7 > flde £ F A A9 A4 - LinkWare
PCTHUELPafE S 50T REHEXABAY FHER o
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Batch Processing and stack traces in LinkWare PC

S XIS

AR T Ak A e 6% % o AR AR 09 B 4 AP TH) BRAP 18 a9 4% 5 IR PR A & IME LA AR o
AR LM 09 S BT R 8 & R R TR By SRE LR L > AR EAI T PR L RIE -

1 year GOLD Standard Warranty on New After Standard

MEMBERSHIP Products Warranty Ends

90 Day Limited Repair or Replacement on Manufacturing

v v
Defects (Accessories)
4 iEm v Only on Mainframe and Module
Mfg. Defects
F R R F A v
S B S iR v
Zero Downtime During Repair/Calibration with FREE y
Loaner**
P &k v
<2 PEEHR X ek at ] v <24 B} <24 Bt
. . L+ 5:00 £ F 5:00
24x7x365 & P 3L H — wikfe & T apft v L+ 5:00 £ T4 5:00 (PST) (P;FT) -
Technical Support Engineer as Primary Case Handler M
+ 34 v

CER TR S O F QAW RS REEETH (5 4£ 4-6 BT RHE)

OptiFiber Pro % 7| OTDR

OptiFiber Pro OptiFiber Pro HDR
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LT OFP2-100-M (850, 1300 nm) OFP2-100-S (1310, 1550 nm) OFP2- OFP2-200-S (1310, 1550 nm) OFP2-200-S1490 (1310, 1490,
- 100-Q (850, 1300, 1310, 1550 nm) 1550 nm) OFP2-200-S1625 (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)
K JH A2 5 Enterprise, Datacenter, Campus FTTx, Outside Plant, PON, POLAN, Access
K 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 1310 nm 1490 nm 1550 nm 1625 nm
FERAEA | 501125 um ~ 62.5 pm > E A A
OTDR s v %
. TR ks UPC £B 0 # T4 SC RS Tk APC £H » % T4 SC &
P46 MK 2%, MK LC A AB9E AR 2m TRC » AT iX SCAPC A %4
OTDR £ # Auto, Datacenter, Manual Auto, Auto PON, Manual, Manual PON
FH R 850 nm: 0.5m (%) >1300nm:0.7m (3#%) »1310nm: 0.6 1310 nm: 0.7 m (¥2#) > 1490 nm: 0.7 m (&) » 1550
m (%) > 1550 nm : 0.6 m ($#&A) nm:0.7m (#&4) »>1625nm:0.7m (#&A)
2R R 850 nm:2.5m (#%) »1300nm :4.5m (#£%) »1310nm: 3.6 1310 nm:4m (%) >1490nm :4m (#%) > 1550 nm : 4
' m (&%) 1550 nm: 3.7 m (&%) m (&%) >1625nm:4m (&%)
PON 7t X i 30m (A
AL 850 nm: 28 dB (#7%!) 1300 nm : 30dB (%) 1310 nm : 32 1310 nm: 42 dB (#%) 1490 nm : 41 dB (%) 1550 nm : 41
#H A
dB (#7%) 1550 nm : 30 dB (3#) dB (#7%) 1625nm :40dB (3#A)
850 nm:-14 dB £ -57 dB (%) »1300nm : -14dB £ -62dB (3 | 1310 nm: -14 to -70 dB (typical), 1490 nm: -14 dB to 70 dB
B4t R ) »1310nm: -14dB £ -65dB (%) > 1550 nm : —#& 4 -14 (typical), 1550 nm: -14 dB £ -70dB (#% ) - 1625 nm : —#& A
dB % -65dB -14dB £ -70 dB
KA PR 3cm £ 400 cm 3cm# 2m
RAHE A & % 64,000 & % 129,000
FRFHEX E3 e
H AR B F
B e P P
SmartLoop
RE AN e &
XS & 2019 i ik
4 B A .
FHRAREE N o019 it i
Ha
VFL e 2

OptiFiber Pro #L.4%

Multimode Module (OFP2-

Singlemode Module (OFP2-

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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850 nm +/- 10 nm 1300 nm

1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1550 nm +/-

850 nm +/- 10 nm > 1300 nm +35/-15 nm > 1310 nm +/- 25 nm * 1550

nm:45m (#4)

R +35/-15 nm 30 nm nm +/- 30 nm
e
ff‘} ” | 501125 um 62.5/125 pm ] 50/125 pm » 62.5/125 pm » £ 4
FHE R 850 nm: 0.5 m 1310 nm: 0.6 m ($2%) 1550 850 nm: 0.5m (%) »1300nm :0.7m (&%) >1310nm: 0.6
" nm:0.7m(,*) nm:06m (3#4) m ($#A) > 1550 nm : 0.6 m (34)
o 850 nm: 2.5 m (4 1310 nm: 3.6 m (¥#) 1550 850 nm:2.5m (%) »1300nm:4.5m (#%) »1310nm: 3.6
FTRER 2

nm:3.7m (#4)

m (&%) > 1550 nm : 3.7 m (#&A)

MACHE 850 nm: 28 dB (%) 1300

1310 nm: 32dB (%) 1550
nm:30dB ($2#)

850 nm: 28 dB (%) > 1300 nm : 30 dB (%) > 1310 nm : 32
dB (#7%) »1550nm:30dB (&)

3-5-6 nm:30dB (A
HRIEEL
A E 40 km

130 km

MM : 40 km > SM : 130 km

3B & M & 5L

H4,5,7,8, | 850 nm: 9 km 1300 nm : 35 km

1310 nm: 80 km 1550 nm : 130
km

850 nm: 9 km » 1300 nm : 35 km *» 1310 nm : 80 km » 1550 nm : 130
km

9,10
R 850 nm:-14 dB % -57 dB (3 1310 nm: -14 dB % -65dB (3% 850 nm:-14 dB £ -57 dB (%) »1300nm: -14dB £ -62dB (3
T
45 A1) » 1300 nm : ) > 1550 nm : —#& A -14 dB ) »1310nm: -14dB £ -65dB (#£A) > 1550 nm : —#& % -14
% -62dB % -65dB dB % -65dB

AHESPFE | 3cm £ 400 cm

3cm £ 400 cm

3cm £ 400 cm

850 nm: 3, 5, 20, 40, 200 ns

850 nm:3~5~20~40~200ns > 1300 nm : 3 ~5~20~40~200 -

kot T 3, 10, 30, 100, 300, 1000, 3000,
R ) - 1300 nm : 3, 5, 20, 40, 200, 1000 ns » 1310/1550 nm : 3, 10, 30, 100, 300, 1000, 3000, 10000,
(#n%) 10000, 20000 ns
1000 ns 20000 ns
kB —Ah 5 B#%E  —&AH 104 B#EE :MM-5% (#4) SM-104 (#£41)
ik MAXAEE Beig MAREE  — XA 54 Peig MX%E MM -2 4 ($28) SM-54 (#4)
RESHERE 25180 & RESHELE 155180 & RAEFTHERLE MM-2 £180 % SM-5 £ 180 #
S FaultMap % & : FaultMap % & : 10 & (— FaultMap % & : MM -2 sec (%) MM-180sec (k) SM-10
4K B 1
(B E) 180 # (& K) fz) 2180 & (& K) sec (#7%) SM—-180sec (& K)

x)

DataCenter OTDR % & :
(—#% 4 850 nm)

DataCenter OTDR % & : 20 £/
(—f%) 404 (&K)

DataCenter OTDR % & : MM — 1 sec (% @ 850 nm) MM -7
sec (K) SM—-20sec (%) SM—-40sec (&X)

F#%E :3°5°10°20°40°
6090 120> 180 %

F#%E :3°5°10°20°40°
6090 120> 180 %

F#%E : MM - 3, 5, 10, 20, 40, 60, 90, 120, 180 sec SM - 3, 5, 10,
20, 40, 60, 90, 120, 180 sec

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

1. BT RERR I T Rt RS An 1.5 dB X T M & o RAPFME <40dB ($4) YA <-50dB ($#) o 2. fifh & REM TE R GHI +/- 0.5 dB 47
T oo RAPEE <40dB (54L) AR <-50dB (#4£) ° 3. 3T OM1 u4F 822 69 R & #c 4t A 4k © 850: -65 dB, 1300: -72 dB. 4. OM2-OM4 .41 i S A B v ¢
GtFe Zd A % 850 nm: -68 dB; 2.3 dB/km: 1300 nm: -76 dB; 0.6 dB/km. 5. OS1-OS2 .4t 49 328 K &) # 4t #= A & 3k 1 1310nm/1550nm : -79 dB; 0.32

dB/km; 1550 nm: -82 dB; 0.19 dB/km. 6. SNR=1 77 ik » 3 54t F3 » RN RE - 7. @

A H A 850 = 9 km K Ik A RAF A& 7 km K3 0.1dB FH (FHX

Page 14 of 25
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ARK 18dB FRk) 8 BHE £ 1300 = 35 km KM & FMF A& 30 km £ 0.1 dB F4H (FHATRK 18dB Fik) © 9. BF £ 1310 = 80 km K I3 A &
WBF A 60km £ 0.1dB F# (FHXARK 20dB ER) ° 10. 8F £ 1550 = 130 km K I3#% A RAF £ 90 km £ 0.1 dB F# (FHIAMRK 18dB %
B) e

OptiFiber Pro HDR #.#&

Singlemode module Singlemode + 1490 nm module (OFP2- Singlemode + 1625 nm module (OFP2-

(OFP2-200-S) 200-S1490) 200-S1625)

1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1550 nm +/- 1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1490 nm +/- 20 nm 1550 nm 1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1550 nm +/- 20 nm 1625 nm

R 20 nm +/-20 nm +/-20 nm

FERF R | R

OTDR 3% v i%
T#HiE APC £H > % THi# SC € i &
Ee
FHREA 0.7m (s4l)
Attenuation 4m (23)
dead zone2
PON dead
ea 30m (%)
zone3
s a-g | 1310nm 42dB (A1) 1550 | 1310 nm: 42dB (#A) 1490 nm : 41dB (& 1310 nm: 42dB (#A) 1550 nm : 41dB (3
&7 nm:41dB (#8) ) 1550 nm : 41dB (#%) A1) 1625nm : 40 dB (H#A)
B4t FEE 4 | 14 £ -70dB ($£73)
RE 5 HF 3cm % 2m
RH & %% 129000

kb LR (41

Z)

5, 10, 30, 50, 100, 300, 500, 1000, 3000, 5000, 10000, 20000 ns

3 8 A T I

+/-(1 +0.0005*3 % + 0.5 % %)

SR +0.03 dB/dB
R At B R
’}SJ‘}FT )y B

MR B ] (A
k)

Bk E 5 kK (A

Auto PON % & : 10 ik &k (#24)

F#%E :3~5~10~20~40-60 90~ 120 ~ 180 #/ik

F# PON % & :3~5~10~20~40~60 90120 ~ 180 #/ik

Peig MR E 3 AR K ()

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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FAEDVEREE 5 E 180 #/kk

A EA 1 % CDRH #

4 EN 60825-2 > # 3 1

Ao B —4

1. AT M BB I tade R AT A2 1.5 dB X T ME o RIS @ - 50 dB ° 2. 4k & REMY TER @#A +/-0.5dB &M E o BLAH%4ic-50dB° 3. &
1:16 JE AT 54 8 B MBS AT M T +/- 0.5 dB ¥ £ » 42 50 ns Wik A= 3 cm RN H & o 4. 0S1-0S2 4+ 09 2 K e #4t £ % : 1310 nm: -79 dB;
1490 nm: -81 dB; 1550 nm: -82 dB; 1625 nm: -84 dB. 5. 3 74t F34 » KAk LE » 100 km 4% JE » SNR=1°

OptiFiber Pro % 7| #.4%

Fiberlnspector K 3k 3% A& 4% 47

A F ~ 200X # OptiFiber Pro £ &
KR k& LED
R Versiv £

#LEF (FOV)

KF 425 pm s 4@ 320 um

T AR Bk KD 0.5 um

AR k% 6.75 %+ x1.5 %+ (1175 X x35 £K) » REREH L

% 200g

B E IAEES 1 32°F - 122°F (0 °C - +50 °C) » #fi# @ -4°F £ +158°F (-20°C £ +70°C)

VFL # K 35 1%

Ir 5 d 6 AT R Ao AR BEGE FR B de4a
PPREE 316 PW (-5 dBm) < %4455 % < 1.0 mW (0 dBm)
ARk Kk 650 nm %1 %

%58 (RMS)

+3 nm

AR

EG g A kb X (2 Hz - 3 Hz M%)

BRERS

2.5 mm i

Bobzat (£3)

Il % CDRH # 4 EN 60825-2

BT BTG AR B AT B 117 9] www. flukenetworks.com/versivconfig

BRI

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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S SBT3 5 05438 (1.28 T54)

AR F RS A R EAL 0 2.625 ¥+ x5.25 %+ x11.0 3%+ (6.67 Z K x 13.33 2K x27.94 Z X )
Wi EEFakE 72V

W, 3 A 8 /1Bt B % OTDR 347 » sk & » REHEAIMIE % > 150 m k4

& A% Wi-Fi f54 IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n %K : &4 (2.4 GHz ## 5 GHz)

R & B A
M ARAL % wEI10% 5 90% F 4 it
M XAL A AARAF B B EIN 10% 7LE] 90% & 6 i

AR -18°C %] 45°C

Je AR IR L -30°C %] 60° C

B 4,000 m (13,123 %K) »3,200m (10,500 %R ) > & K& m %

B B R 12,000 %

EMC EN 61326-1

XM bl o ACHEBE : 0°C-45°C o 15 4P B A S M At T AL 5 54 o A F R RO RAHIFIREE N 35°C © « T
A5 wHRB TIT -20°C (-4°F) AT 50°C (122°F) 89 TARL—NEZM > AL BLEZ o

B A

OptiFiber Pro & % %

5 B

OFP2-100-Ql OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » &4 & L & &.42 Wi-Fi

OFP2-100-QI/GLD OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » &# & L& & ~ Wi-Fi #7 15\ M = & L4
OFP2-CFP-Ql OptiFiber Pro ~ CertiFiber Pro Quad V2 » # 4 & T R .4 Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-Q OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 T £ &, » & Wi-Fi

OFP2-100-Q/GLD OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » & Wi-Fi fv 1553140 & & L4

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 17 of 25
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OFP2-100-MI OptiFiber Pro % # OTDR V2 » & # & L B &4 Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-M OptiFiber Pro % #% OTDR V2 > 4 Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-SI OptiFiber Pro # 4% OTDR V2 » & # & LB &4 Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-S OptiFiber Pro #4% OTDR V2 > 4 Wi-Fi

OptiFiber Pro 3k £ & %! 5

g

WA

OFP2-100-Q-NW

OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 L £ &,

OFP2-100-M-NW

OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR V2 T £ ¢,

OFP2-100-S-NW

OptiFiber Pro # 1 OTDR V2 L £ &,

OptiFiber Pro HDR % 4 %! 5

|

5

LA

OFP2-200-S

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2£4F » # Wi-Fi (1310, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-S1490

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 &4 » # Wi-Fi (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-S1625

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 &4 » # Wi-Fi (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

OFP2-200-Si

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 » ##:4& T A& & ~ Wi-Fi (1310, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si1490

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 » # # # & L £ & ~ Wi-Fi (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si1625

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 » # i 1 & T & & ~ Wi-Fi (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

OFP2-200-Si/GLD

OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » # 4 & LA & ~ Wi-Fi A= 1 $ &1~ & 34+ (1310, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si14/GLD

OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » # # & L& &, ~ Wi-Fi = 1 4 M= & £4% (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si16/GLD

OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » ## & LA & ~ Wi-Fi A= 1 54141~ & 34 (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

OptiFiber Pro HDR > 3 £ & & %

|

u3

W

OFP2-200-S-NW

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 £4F (1310, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-S1490-NW

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2£4F (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-S1625-NW

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2£# (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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UPC/UPC % 4t %4

5 W

MMC-50-SCSC % 4% 50 ym SC/SC # A X4 (105 m)
MMC-50-SCLC % # 50 um SC/LC # A R4 (105 m)
MMC-50-LCLC % # 50 pm LC/LC 4 A4 (105 m)
MMC-50-SCST % # 50 um SC/ST # A k4 (105 m)
MMC-50-STST % 4% 50 pm ST/ST AR (105 m)
MMC-50-SCFC % # 50 um SCIFC 4 AE4F (105 m)
MMC-50-FCFC % 4 50 ym FC/FC # A4 (105 m)

MMC-50-SCE2K

% 4% 50 ym SC/E2K 4 A %4 (105 m)

MMC-62-SCSC

% # 62.5 um SC/SC # A4 (105 m)

MMC-62-SCLC

% 4 62.5 pm SCILC 4 A %4 (105 m)

MMC-62.5-LCLC

% # 62.5 um LC/LC #2584 (105 m)

MMC-62-SCST

% 4 62.5 pm SC/ST A %4 (105 m)

MMC-62.5-STST

% ¥ 62.5 um ST/ST 42 k4 (105 m)

MMC-62-SCFC

% # 62.5 pm SCIFC # A4 (105 m)

MMC-62.5-FCFC

% # 62.5 um FC/FC # 2 E4F (105 m)

SMC-9-SCSC 4 9um SC/SC # A4 (160 m)
SMC-9-SCLC # 4% 9um SCILC # k4 (160 m)
SMC-9-LCLC % 4 9pm LCILC 4 A 64 (160 m)
SMC-9-SCST # 4% 9um SC/ST # k4 (160 m)
SMC-9-STST % 4 9um ST/ST # A4 (160 m)
SMC-9-SCFC 4 9pum SC/FC # A k4 (160 m)
SMC-9-FCFC 4 9um FC/FC 4 A4 (160 m)

UPC/APC # A\ 5t 4F

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

98
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FLUKE
networks.

SMC-9-SCE2KAPC

%4 9um SC/E2000 APC 4 A %.4F (160 m)

SMC-9-SCSCAPC

¥ 1% 9um SC/SCAPC A H 4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCFCAPC

# 4% 9um SC/FCAPC A %4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCLCAPC

¥4 9um SC/LCAPC #: A A4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/LC

# 4 9um SCAPC/LCUPC #: A4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/FC

¥ 1% 9um SCAPC/FCUPC # A4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/ST

# 3% 9um SCAPC/STUPC # A % 4F (160 m)

APC/APC # A\ & 4

2

oA

SMC-9-SCAPC/SCAPC

# 4 9um SCAPC/SCAPC # A % 4F (160 m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/LCAPC

34 9um SCAPC/LCAPC #: A k4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/FCAPC

# 4 9um SCAPC/FCAPC # A K4 (16 Om)

SMC-9-SCAPC/E2KAPC

# 4% 9um SCAPC/E2KAPC # Ak 4 (160 m)

SMC-9-LCAPC/LCAPC

%4 9um LCAPC/LCAPC # A &4 (160 m)

SMC-9-FCAPC/FCAPC

# 4% 9um FCAPC/FCAPC # A %4 (160 m)

SMC9-E2KAPC/E2KAPC

$ 4 9um E2KAPC/E2KAPC # A 84 (160 m)

i u R E

5

A

MRC-50-SCSC-0.3m

% #% 50um TRC 0.3 m * OTDR 3 @ (SC/SC)

MRC-50-LCLC-0.3m

% # 50um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR s @ (LC/LC)

MRC-62.5-SCSC-0.3m

¥4 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 4% & (SC/SC)

SRC-9-SCSC-0.3m

# 4% 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 3# @ (SC/SC)

SRC-9-SCLC-0.3m

¥4 9um TRC 0.3m » OTDR 3 @ (SC/LC)

MRC-62.5-LCLC-0.3m

% # 62.5um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 3% 2 (LC/LC)

SRC-9-LCLC-0.3m

¥4 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 3% & (LC/LC)

SRC9SCAPCSCAPCO0.3m

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

%4 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR # @ (SCAPC/SCAPC)
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SRC9SCAPCLCAPCO0.3m ¥1% 9um TRC 0.3 m > OTDR 3 @ (SCAPC/LCAPC)
SRCISCAPCSCUPCO0.3m # 4% 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 3 @ (SCAPC/SCUPC)
5 HLA

SRC-9-SCAPC/SCAPC %42 9um TRC (2 m) » AT 74X SCAPC/SCAPC
SRC-9-SCAPC/LCAPC #4%2 9um TRC (2 m) » AT 74X SCAPC/LCAPC
SRC-9-SCAPC/FCAPC $4% 9um TRC (2 m) » AT 74X SCAPC/FCAPC
SRC-9-SCAPC/E2KAPC #4%2 9um TRC (2 m) » JA T MX SCAPC/E2KAPC

5 A

ADP-DuplexSC SC-SC ® L& AL 35

ADP-DuplexLC LC-LC M Li&fe %

ADP-Duplex-SCAPC SCAPC-SCAPC U Li& Bt &
ADP-Duplex-LCAPC LCAPC-LCAPC s Li it %

PA-SC OTDR Rs% 0 B# SC & i &

PA-LC OTDR 3% @ T Z4% LC ¥ fie %

PA-ST OTDR R 0 T L4 ST ¥ fie &

PA-FC OTDR 3% 0 7 B3 FC #E & &

VERSIV-TSET Versiv Fit

VERSIV- %% Versiv 3t

PWR-SPLY-30W 30W &R > 15V 5 2A H £ BE R R
PWR-SPLY-30W INTL 30W IR > 15V 2A R EE ~ B~ RKA| Ak EE R R
PWR-SPLY-30W SA/IN 30W Wik > 15V 2A £ E ~ s R ER S
PWR-SPLY-ADP B~ KA N REERE 0 30W wIR
PWR-SPLY-ADP-SA 30W iR o i 3F Ao PR R i B B

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 21 of 25
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VERSIV-STRP #

Versiv #% # &,

VERSIV-STND

Versiv i# 7 L&

VERSIV-CASE3

VERSIV 4 48

Versiv-Field-Case

Versiv B #4244 4

Versiv-XL-12 4 44

Versiv #8 XA 4% 44

VERSIV-LG-CASE

Versiv X245 4

VERSIV-SM-#4

Versiv M4 48

VERSIV-BACKPK-STRP

Versiv X B8 3% 48 1 4

Fiberlnspector i 3~ #! 5 7o [} 4+

A5 A
FI-1000 FI-1000 Fiberlnspector USB #1374 3k

FI-1000- - & &

FI1-1000 Fiberlnspector USB #L#M4K %k » & F F i LC ~ FC/SC Fata » 1.25 4= 2.5 mm & A 4

I

1
N

FI1000-SCFC-TIP

SC ## FC R AL X 3 3k

FI1000-TIP-KIT LC~ FC/SC ik ~1.25 4 25 mm @Ak (£—A&TF)
FI1000-LC-TIP LC Fam AR K 3 kK
FI1000-ST-TIP ST Fate ALIAR 3k 3% %k
FI1000-MU-TIP MU Faa AR 3k 3% Sk

FI1000-E2KAPC-TIP

E2000/APC latr ALK 3k 3 K

FI1000-SCAPC-TIP

SC/APC Fam AR k % %

FI1000-E2K-TIP

E2000 Fate L IR4R 3k 3% sk

FI1000-LCAPC-TIP

LC/APC [z L9 4E 3k 3 sk

F11000-2.5-UTIP

AT SR 2.5 mm @A AR K 55 K

FI1000-1.25-UTIP

FAF k45 489 1.25 mm i R AR 3k o 3k

F11000-2.5APC-UTIP

AT HAELE 2.5 mm APC & A AR 3k 3% %

FI1000-MPO-UTIP

T Wk A0 19 3k 89 MPO 4R 3k 3% 3k Fn 8% Bk 4

F11000-MPOAPC-UTIP

BT BhiE 40 I AR 89 MPO/APC 4 5k 3% Sk Ao 4% Mt 42

FI11000-1.25APC-UTIP

AT B4k 2589 1.25 mm APC 3@ A ALK 3k 557 sk

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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OptiFiber Pro & 1% = & % %

13

W

GLD-OFP-100-Ql

1547 5% 4 > OFP2-100-Ql & OFP-100-Ql

GLD3-OFP-100-Ql

3 FIE M & X4 » OFP2-100-Ql 3 OFP-100-Ql

GLD-OFP-CFP-QI

1 5447 &% 4 » OFP2-CFP-QI 2 OFP-CFP-QI

GLD3-OFP-CFP-QI

3 FHEeM & LA > OFP2-CFP-QI s OFP-CFP-QI

GLD-OFP-100-Q

150 & 7 & 34 > OFP2-100-Q % OFP-100-Q

GLD3-OFP-100-Q

3 F e & 4 > OFP2-100-Q % OFP-100-Q

GLD-OFP-100-MI

1 5047 5% 4 > OFP2-100-MI # OFP-100-MI

GLD3-OFP-100-MI

3 F WM & X4 > OFP2-100-MI & OFP-100-MI

GLD-OFP-100-M

1 50~ &% 34 > OFP2-100-M 2% OFP-100-M

GLD3-OFP-100-M

3 FWA M~ & L4 > OFP2-100-M X OFP-100-M

GLD-OFP-100-SI

1 544~ &% 34 > OFP2-100-SI 2 OFP-100-SI

GLD3-OFP-100-SI

3 FMAe M~ & X4 > OFP2-100-SI 5 OFP-100-SI

GLD-OFP-100-S

1 544~ &% 4 » OFP2-100-S 3 OFP-100-S

GLD3-OFP-100-S

3 WA & L4 OFP2-100-S 3 OFP-100-S

OptiFiber Pro HDR £ % % # &

5

A

GLD-OFP-200-S

1 5N e H > 5% LF > OFP-200-S 3 OFP-200-S-NW

GLD3-OFP-200-S

3 e~ 5% L4 > OFP-200-S 3 OFP-200-S-NW

GLD-OFP-200-S14 1 F AR & L - OFP-200-S1490 3, OFP-200-S1490-NW
GLD3-OFP-200-S14 3 MM~ 56 X 3F » OFP-200-S1490 % OFP-200-S1490-NW
GLD-OFP-200-S16 1 F WA & L > OFP-200-S1625 3, OFP-200-S1625-NW
GLD3-OFP-200-S16 3 e S L4 0 OFP-200-S1625 & OFP-200-S1625-NW
GLD-OFP-200-Si A 1 44 OFP-200-Si 41 L H MR 4%
GLD3-OFP-200-Si AR 3 69 OFP-200-Si &8 L H R %

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 23 of 25
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GLD-OFP-200-Si14

A1 469 OFP-200-Si1490 & 8% L &R %

GLD3-OFP-200-Si14

A3 3 &t OFP-200-Si1490 & L MR %

GLD-OFP-200-Si16

F 0 1 44 OFP-200-Si1625 £ 8% X # Ik %

GLD3-OFP-200-Si16

A3 3 4t OFP-200-Si1625 & i I MR %

# ¥ OptiFiber Pro % 5 fa it 4+ 8 7 # 5] & » %1% I¥] JOPRO °

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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